Mosman Club Records - Individual

As at March 2023
AGE B/G Event

U7 Girls 50m

U7 Girls 70m

U7 Girls 100m

U7 Girls 200m

U7 Girls 500m Pack Start
U7 Girls Long jump

U7 Girls Discus

U7 Girls Shot put

U7 Boys 50m

U7 Boys 70m

U7 Boys 100m

U7 Boys 200m

U7 Boys 500m Pack Start
U7 Boys Long jump

U7 Boys Discus

U7 Boys Shot put

U8 Girls 70m

U8 Girls 100m

U8 Girls 200m

U8 Girls 400m Pack Start
U8 Girls 700m Pack Start
U8 Girls 60m Hurdles

U8 Girls Long jump

U8 Girls Discus

U8 Girls Shot put

U8 Boys 70m

U8 Boys 100m

U8 Boys 200m

U8 Boys 400m Pack Start
U8 Boys 700m Pack Start
U8 Boys 60m Hurdles
U8 Boys Long jump

U8 Boys Discus

U8 Boys Shot put

U9 Girls 70m

U9 Girls 100m

U9 Girls 200m

U9 Girls 400m

U9 Girls 800m

U9 Girls 60m Hurdles
U9 Girls Long jump
U9 Girls High jump
U9 Girls Discus

U9 Girls Shot put
U9 Girls 700m Walk

U9 Boys 70m

U9 Boys 100m
U9 Boys 200m
U9 Boys 400m

Record

9.39
11.50
17.93
37.90
1.55.03
3.16
13.86
6.07

8.44
11.02
16.20
36.70
1.41.86
3.40
16.20
6.54

10.87
16.42
34.20
1.18.80
2.32.39
11.77
3.60
14.43
7.53

10.39
15.13
32.10
1.12.10
2.23.72
11.31
3.77
20.70
6.95

10.62
14.99
31.63
1.10.48
2.43.62
10.40
3.90
1.15
24.03
7.46
5.17.79

10.30
14.40
29.77
1.09.10

Name

Noa Davies
Louise Drury
Emilia Fallon
Ruby High
Jessica Gocher
Mary Bagnall
Nicola Carroll

Saige Wynne Marinchek

Brody Folkes
Nicholas Wyeth
Brody Folkes
Robert Fearnley
Brody Folkes
Hugh Gutherie
Brody Folkes
Adam L'Green

Amelia Kelly
Georgia Morgan
Leah Elder

Leah Elder
Nicola Hogg
Georgia Morgan
Annikka Catts
Olivia Vecchio
Sacha Moore

Christian Fullilove
Hugo Stewart
Kirk Bayvel

Kirk Bayvel

Hugo Stewart
Henry O'Donnell
Brody Folkes

Kirk Bayvel
Gerhardus Burger

Jessica Parker
Georgia Morgan
Claudia Healey
Georgia Morgan
Jessica Gocher
Alannah Green
Nicola Meakin
Antonia Trumbull
Olivia Vecchio
Nicola Meakin
Amelie Brooks

Henry Lister
Henry Lister
Brody Folkes
Kirk Bayvel

Season

2013/14
1984/85
2015/16
2016/17
2012/13
1990/91
1995/96
2022/23

2014/15

2014/15
1989/90
2014/15
1980/81
2014/15
1994/95

1993/94
2013/14
2000/01
2000/01
2011/12
2013/14
1980/81
2015/16
1984/85

1987/88
2017/18
1989/90
1989/90
2017/18
2010/11
2015/16
1989/90
2016/17

2017/18
2014/15
2016/17
2014/15
2014/15
2011/12
1987/88
1990/91
2016/17
1987/88
2017/18

2004/05
2004/05
2016/17
1990/91

25-Jan-14

12-Dec-15

10-Dec-16

03-Feb-13

26-Nov-22

08-Mar-15

08-Mar-15

08-Mar-15

08-Mar-15

15-Feb-14

15-Feb-14

14-Feb-16

11-Feb-18

11-Feb-18
13-Dec-15
11-Dec-16
25-Mar-18
21-Mar-15
18-Mar-17

20-Mar-15
15-Feb-15

11-Feb-16

09-Dec-17

Event

Zone

Zone

Zone

Zone

Zone

State Multis

State Multis

State Multis

State Multis

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region
Region
Zone

Zone

State
State
State
State
Region
State

Region

Zone



U9
U9
VE]
U9
U9
U9

u10
u10
u10
u1o
u1o
u10
u10
u10
u10
ui1o
u10

u10
u10
u1o0
u10
u1o0
u10
u10
u1o0
u10
u1o0

U1l
Uil
ull
U1l
U1l
U1l
Uil
ull
U1l
U1l
U1l
Uil

ull
U1l
ull
ull
ull
ull
U1l
ull
ull
ull
ull
U1l
ull

u12

Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls

Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls

Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Girls

800m

60m Hurdles
Long jump
High jump
Discus

Shot put

70m

100m

200m

400m

800m

60m Hurdles
Long jump
High jump
Discus

Shot put
1100m Walk

70m

100m

200m

400m

800m

60m Hurdles
Long jump
High jump
Discus

Shot put

100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
80m Hurdles
Long jump
High jump
Triple jump
Discus

Shot put
Javelin

100m

200m

400m

800m
1500m

80m Hurdles
1100m Walk
Long jump
High jump
Triple jump
Discus

Shot put
Javelin

100m

2.33.40
10.24
4.35
1.20
30.00
8.70

10.45
14.77
30.72
1.07.96
2.30.54
10.37
4.09
1.25
29.62
8.00
7.55.72

9.97
13.80
28.87
1.05.37
2.25.30
9.13
4.58
1.25
32.12
9.93

13.27
28.71
1.03.40
2.26.49
5.02.95
14.29
4.44
1.43
8.43
35.18
11.24
18.95

13.60
28.50
1.04.85
2.28.89
4.57.10
13.06
6.37.92
4.71
141
9.18
28.65
12.32
20.14

13.2

Isaac Robinson
Finnlay Bartlett
Brody Folkes
Tomas Hall
Kirk Bayvel
James Berry

Georgia Morgan
Grace Townsend
Claudia Healey
Georgia Morgan
Nicola Hogg
Amy McGlynn
Amikka Catts
Alannah Green
Amber Bennett
Elizabeth Fainga'anuku
Eliana Haigh

Brody Folkes
Brody Folkes
Brody Folkes
Christian Camus
Christian Camus
Luke Simkins
Brody Folkes
Richard Trumbull
Kirk Bayvel
Olivier Wetzlar

Charlotte Manuel
Sofia Fedirchuk
Louise Hill
Nicola Hogg
Fleur Cooper
Lucy Whitehead
Julia Cahill
Alannah Green
Fiorella Collins
Fiorella Collins
Georgina Goyer
Fiorella Collins

Henry Lister
Henry Lister
Riley Grant
James Ritchie
Simon Swalwell
Charlie Baird-Petroni
Thomas Corel
Miles Gugger
Harrison Marsh
Locky Khun
Orlando Stewart
Oliver Wetzlar
Hamish Ward

Shelley Fletcher

2020/21
2014/15
2016/17
1992/93
1990/91
1981/82

2015/16
2017/18
2017/18
2015/16
2013/14
1988/89
1982/83
2012/13
1991/92
2020/21
2017/18

2017/18
2017/18
2017/18
2017/18
2017/18
1986/87
2017/18
1989/90
1991/92
2005/06

1995/96
2017/18
2007/08
2014/15
2017/18
2022/23
1983/84
2013/14
2019/20
2019/20
1995/96
2019/20

2006/07
2006/07
2019/20
2017/18
1988/89
2022/23
2010/11
2012/13
1999/00
2012/13
2021/22
2006/07
2022/23

1998/99

20-Mar-21
21-Mar-15

05-Dec-15
24-Mar-18
25-Mar-18
18-Mar-16
23-Mar-14

24-Mar-13

07-Feb-21
09-Dec-17

25-Mar-18
24-Mar-18
25-Mar-18
23-Mar-18
25-Mar-18

17-Feb-18

25-Mar-18

22-Mar-15
17-Feb-18
18-Mar-23

15-Feb-14
16-Feb-20
16-Feb-20

16-Feb-20

16-Feb-20
25-Mar-18

18-Mar-23
16-Oct-11
17-Feb-13

17-Feb-13
30-Jan-22

26-Nov-22

State
State

Manly LA's
State
State
State
State

State

State Qualifier
Zone

State
State
State
State
State

Region

State

State
Region
State
Region
State

Region
Region
Region

Region

Region
State
Region
State

State
MW Club
State

Region
Zone
Zone
Zone

State



u12
ui2
u12
ui2
u12
u12
ui2
u12
ui2
u12
u12
ui2

ui2
u12
u12
ui2
ui2
u12
u12
u12
ui2
ui2
u12
u12

U13
u13
u13
u13
u13
U13
u13
u13
u13
u13
U13
u13
u13
u13

ui3
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
ui3
u13
u13
u13
u13

ul14

Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls

Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls

Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Girls

200m

400m

800m
1500m

80m Hurdles
Long jump
High jump
Triple Jump
Discus

Shot put
Javelin
1500m Walk

100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
80m Hurdles
Long jump
High jump
Triple Jump
Discus

Shot put
Javelin

100m

200m

400m

800m
1500m
3000m

80m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
Long jump
High jump
Triple Jump
Discus

Shot put
Javelin

100m

200m

400m

800m
1500m
3000m

80m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
Long jump
High jump
Triple Jump
Discus

Shot put
Javelin
1500m Walk

100m

28.14
1.01.70
2.20.31
4.49.39
14.58
4.8
1.55
9.01
34.8
11.84
25.41
10.30.40

13.2
26.5
59.99
2.20.02
4.50.01
14.1
4.98
1.53
10.36
33.77
10.35
28.56

13.20
27.50
59.37
2.16.47
4.37.06
9.59.99
14.14
32.70
4.69
1.59
9.78
31.90
10.43
24.72

12.10
26.30
56.57
2.12.57
4.37.09
10.07.01
12.30
27.40
5.25
1.58
10.92
30.87
14.56
28.37
7.20.93

12.75

Sofia Fedirchuk
Louise Hill
Nicola Hogg
Fleur Cooper
Kirsten Evans
Julia Cahill
Alannah Green
Sophie Gocher
Fiorella Collins
Fiorella Collins
Sally Fainga'anuku
Eliana High

Henry Lister
Ashok Zaman
Simon Cox
Christian Camus
Christian Camus
Joel Daily
Ashok Zaman
Josh Zucchiatti
Brody Folkes
Daniel Hall
Oliver Wetzlar
Daniel Hall

Shelley Fletcher
Shelley Fletcher
Louise Hill

Nicola Hogg
Nicola Hogg
Nicola Hogg

Noa Davies
Sophie Gocher
Alannah Green
Alannah Green
Alannah Green
Amelia Daunt
Sally Fainga'anuku
Sally Fainga'anuku

Lomond Davis
Matt Cullen
Alex Ingevics
Oliver Smeallie
Charlie Jeffreson
Charlie Jeffreson
Angus Rankin
Angus Rankin
Brody Folkes
Michael Trumbull
Brody Folkes
Joshua Colpani
Lomond Davis
Daniel Hall

Harry Dundon

Sofia Fedirchuk

2018/19
2008/09
2015/16
2018/19
2019/20
1984/85
2014/15
2012/13
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2018/19

2007/08
1987/88
2007/08
2018/19
2018/19
2020/21
1987/88
2009/10
2018/19
2012/13
2007/08
2012/13

1999/00
1999/00
2009/10
2016/17
2016/17
2016/17
2019/20
2013/14
2015/16
2015/16
2015/16
2017/18
2021/22
2021/22

1998/99
2000/01
2020/21
2011/12
2016/17
2016/17
1999/00
1999/00
2019/20
1989/90
2019/20
2020/21
1998/99
2013/14
2017/18

2020/21

17-Mar-19

20-Mar-16
24-Feb-19
01-Dec-19

20-Mar-15
10-Nov-12
20-Mar-21
07-Feb-21
07-Feb-21
10-Feb-19

16-Feb-19
17-Mar-19
07-Feb-21

01-Dec-18
16-Feb-13

17-Feb-13

17-Mar-17
11-Feb-17
11-Feb-17
01-Dec-19
15-Feb-14
12-Dec-15
19-Mar-16
12-Dec-15
11-Dec-17
13-Feb-22
30-Jan-22

27-Mar-21

16-Feb-20

01-Dec-19
27-Mar-21

26-Jan-14
25-Mar-18

27-Mar-21

State
State
State
NSW Juniors
Zone

State
MW Club
State
State Qualifier
State Qualifier
Region

State

State

ISW lllawong All-Come

State
State Qualifier

Region
Zone

Region
Zone

Region

State
State
Nationals
State
Region
Region
Zone
Region
Zone
State
Zone
Zone
Region
Zone

State
Region
State
State

Region
State
Region

Zone
State
State
Zone
State

State



Ui4 Girls 200m 26.40 Sofia Fedirchuk 2020/21 27-Mar-21 State

Ui4 Girls 400m 58.54 Louise Hill 2010/11 State
Ul4 Girls 800m 2.11.92 Fleur Cooper 2020/21 21-Nov-20 \NSW Syd Uni Interclul
Ui4 Girls 1500m 4.44.45 Fleur Cooper 2020/21 27-Mar-21 State
Ui4 Girls 3000m 10.42.67 Sophie Gocher 2014/15 20-Mar-15 State
Ul4 Girls 80m Hurdles 14.30 Kathryn Ludowici 2000/01 Region
Ui4 Girls 200m Hurdles 32.18 Phoebe Carter 2011/12 Zone
Ul4 Girls Long jump 4.86 Olivia Mitchell 2016/17 11-Feb-17 Region
Ul4 Girls High jump 1.60 Alannah Green 2016/17 17-Mar-17 State
Ul4 Girls Triple Jump 10.15 Alannah Green 2016/17 11-Feb-17 Region
Ul4 Girls Discus 31.67 Sally Fainga'anuku 2022/23 26-Nov-22 Zone
Ul4 Girls Shot put 11.18 Sally Fainga'anuku 2022/23 26-Nov-22 Zone
Ul4 Girls Javelin 29.28 Sally Fainga'anuku 2022/23 26-Nov-22 Zone
Ul4 Boys 100m 12.03 Gareth Evans 1988/89

Ul4 Boys 200m 24.02 Josh Zucchiatti 2011/12 Region
Ul4 Boys 400m 56.07 Felix Scott 2015/16 13-Dec-15 Zone
Ul4 Boys 800m 2.07.63 Felix Scott 2015/16 20-Mar-16 State
Ul4 Boys 1500m 4.39.73 Thomas Davies 2014/15 21-Mar-15 State
Ul4 Boys 3000m 9.55.65 Thomas Davies 2014/15 20-Mar-15 State
Ul4 Boys 90m Hurdles 12.20 Angus Rankin 2000/01 State
Ul4 Boys 200m Hurdles 26.20 Angus Rankin 2000/01 Region
Ul4 Boys Long jump 5.60 Gareth Evans 1988/89

Ul4 Boys High jump 1.60 Michael Trumbull 1990/91

Ul4 Boys High jump 1.60 Josh Zucchiatti 2011/12 Zone
Ul4 Boys High jump 1.60 Charlie Moriarty 2019/20 01-Dec-19 Zone
Ul4 Boys Triple Jump 11.42 Oliver Roberts 2018/19 10-Feb-19 Region
Ul4 Boys Discus 41.49 Daniel Hall 2014/15 14-Feb-15 Region
Ul4 Boys Shot put 13.14 Finnlay Bartlett 2019/20 16-Feb-20 Region
Ul4 Boys Javelin 37.51 Daniel Hall 2014/15 14-Feb-15 Region
Ui15 Girls 100m 12.50 Danielle Fisher 1999/00 State
Ul5 Girls 200m 25.54 Sofia Fedirchuk 2021/22 20-Mar-22 State
Uil5 Girls 400m 59.68 Emilie Nelson 2009/10 State
U15 Girls 800m 2.12.99 Emily Hopper 2012/13 24-Mar-13 State
U15 Girls 1500m 4.35.36 Emily Hopper 2012/13 23-Mar-13 State
U15 Girls 3000m 10.39.81 Mia Hinchliff 2017/18 23-Mar-18 State
Ul5 Girls 90m Hurdles 14.56 Kate Rooney 2019/20 16-Feb-20 Region
Uil5 Girls 300m Hurdles 53.09 Jojo Pike 2022/23 18-Mar-23 State
U15 Girls Long jump 5.05 Susan Hunt 1990/91

U15 Girls High jump 1.65 Alannah Green 2017/18 24-Mar-18 State
Ul5 Girls Triple Jump 10.82 Alannah Green 2017/18 11-Dec-17 Zone
Ul5 Girls Discus 40.04 Amber Bennett 1996/97 Zone
U15 Girls Shot put 11.71 Amber Bennett 1996/97 Region
Ui5 Girls Javelin 35.62 Amber Bennett 1996/97 Region
Ul5 Boys 100m 11.36 Josh Swan 2011/12 State
Ul5 Boys 200m 22.91 Josh Swan 2011/12 State
Ul5 Boys 400m 53.12 Simon Cox 2010/11 State
U1l5 Boys 800m 2.11.98 Nick Corel 2014/15 21-Mar-15 State
U15 Boys 1500m 4.41.96 Nick Corel 2014/15 30-Jan-15 MW Club
Ul5 Boys 3000m 9.37.67 Thomas Davies 2015/16 18-Mar-16 State
U15 Boys 100m Hurdles 13.40 Angus Rankin 2001/02 Region
U1l5 Boys 200m Hurdles 25.30 Angus Rankin 2001/02 Region
Ul5 Boys Long jump 6.46 Josh Swan 2011/12 Region
U15 Boys High jump 1.70 Charlie Moriarty 2020/21 27-Mar-21 State
U15 Boys Triple Jump 11.60 Lachlan Kun 2016/17

U15 Boys Discus 50.21 Daniel Hall 2015/16 13-Feb-16 Region



u1s
u1s

u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

Boys
Boys

Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls

Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Shot put
Javelin

100m

200m

400m

800m

1500m
3000m

100m Hurdles
300m Hurdles
Long jump
High jump
Triple Jump
Discus

Shot put
Javelin
1500m Walk

100m

200m
400m

800m
1500m
3000m
110m Hurdles
Long jump
High jump
Triple Jump
Discus
Shot put
Javelin

No Longer contested

u1o0
u10
ull
U1l
u12
ui2
u13
u13
ul4
uli4
u1s
u1s
u1s
u17

Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys

1500m
1500m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles

13.51
44.28

12.95
25.52
1.00.69
2.14.07
4.49.08
10.26.57
17.63
49.19
4.80
1.57
10.46
32.39
10.70
28.53
6.59.47

10.92
22.56
49.98
1.58.06
3.59.88
9.23.67
15.84
6.39
1.83
11.02
49.36
13.43
52.12

5.04.88
5.09.14
9.59
9.98
10
9.93
10.19
10.86
10.03
10.32
10.33
10.30
32.74
24.99

Josh Swan
Daniel Hall

Sofia Fedirchuk
Sofia Fedirchuk
Jessica Raupach
Emily Hopper
Mia Fry

Nikita Spalvins
Phoebe Carter
Sophie Gocher
Laura Quinn
Laura Quinn
Laura Quinn
Phoebe Carter
Fenella Burns
Annabelle Jacobs

Tayla-Paige Billington

Josh Swan
Josh Swan
Josh Swan
Isaac Brooks
Isaac Brooks
Isaac Brooks
Simon Cox
Josh Swan
Felix Scott
Lachlan Khun
Daniel Hall
Daniel Hall
Daniel Hall

Ben Morton
Nicola Hogg
Mark Brennan
Eve Duffy
Angus Rankin
Julia Cahill

Sam Pemberton
Catherine Boyd
Gareth Evans
Madeleine Layton
Ben Henshall
Yvette Litchfield
Phoebe Carter
Simon Cox

2011/12
2015/16

2022/23
2022/23
2013/14
2013/14
2021/22
2014/15
2013/14
2016/17
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2014/15
2022/23
2016/17
2012/13

2012/13
2012/13
2012/13
2022/23
2022/23
2022/23
2012/13
2012/13
2018/19
2017/18
2017/18
2017/18
2017/18

2012/13
2013/14
1991/92
1981/82
1998/99
1984/85
1988/89
1990/91
1988/89
1989/90
1989/90
1990/91
2012/13
2012/13

14-Feb-16

18-Mar-23
18-Mar-23
21-Mar-14
26-Jan-14
13-Feb-22
20-Mar-15
03-Mar-14
11-Dec-16
01-Dec-18
10-Feb-19
01-Dec-18
14-Feb-15
26-Nov-22
11-Dec-16
17-Feb-13

02-Feb-13
03-Feb-13
02-Feb-13
18-Mar-23
18-Mar-23
04-Feb-23
17-Feb-13
24-Mar-13
01-Dec-18
09-Dec-17
25-Mar-18
09-Dec-17
09-Dec-17

23-Mar-13
25-Jan-14

16-Feb-13
23-Mar-13

Region
Region

State
State
State
Zone
Region
State
State Multis
Zone
Zone
Region
Zone
Region
Zone
Zone
Region

Zone
Zone
Zone
State
State
Region
Region
State
Zone
Zone
State
Zone
Zone

State
Zone

Region
State



